Apache Corporation 30 —-DD_S’ 36?(0 8 7

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 3

Tulsa, OK. 74136 RECEIVED é - 22-225-37 &

Eugene Wood #14 MAY 26 Z0i0 léqxq F/UL A /C/S o) FEC

Lea County, New Mexico HQB@QQQD
399 3.99 0.25 0.44 1.75 1.75
816 417 0.25 0.44 1.82 3.57
1148 3.32 0.40 0.70 2.32 5.89
1562 414 0.30 0.53 217 8.07
1972 4.10 2.00 3.50 14.35 22.42
2416 444 2.90 5.08 22.53 44.95
2827 411 1.30 2.28 9.35 54.30
3240 4.13 2.30 4.03 16.62 70.92
3755 5.15 1.80 3.15 16.22 87.15
4167 4.12 2.00 3.50 14.42 101.57
4545 3.78 1.60 2.80 10.58 112.15
4890 3.45 1.60 2.80 9.66 121.81
5142 2.52 1.60 2.80 7.06 128.87
5585 4.43 1.20 2.10 9.30 138.17
5934 3.49 0.60 1.05 3.66 141.83
6316 3.82 0.50 0.88 3.34 145.18
6698 3.82 0.50 0.88 3.34 148.52
6922 224 0.40 0.70 1.57 150.09
7145 2.23 0.50 0.88 1.95 152.04

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ E! day of /_:\? Ci l , 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
IWM

Notary Pubh

,,, MARY C. HOUTS

Notary Public, State of Texas
d My Commission Expires

'sontté Jcnucry 26, 2011
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